
KNOLE HOUSE RELAY – Tue 30 June 2015 – RESULTS 
 

TEAM 3     

 Lap Times Total Run 
Time 

% variation 
from 1st lap for 
2nd & 3rd laps 

Aggregate pace 
variation % 

Sylvia Lewis 8.22; 8.20; 8.28 25.10 -0.40; 1.20 1.60 

Marco Mion 5.18; 5.22; 5.18 15.58 1.26; 0 1.26 

David Ives 4.40; 4.36; 4.41 13.57 -1.43; 0.36 1.79 

Team Total  55.05 (3rd)   

     

TEAM 4     

Jenny Austin 7.33; 7.47; 7.55 23.15 3.09; 4.86 7.95 

Steve Williams 5.30; 5.25; 5.31 16.26 -1.52; 0.30 1.82 

Andrew Mead 5.04; 5.17; 5.29 15.50 4.28; 8.22 12.40 

Team Total  55.31 (4th) 
 

  

     

TEAM 5     

Jim Fitzmaurice 8.20; 8.01; 8.32 24.53 -3.80; 2.40 6.20 

John Stevens 5.22; 5.29; 5.35 16.26 2.17; 4.04 6.21 

Keith Dowson 5.06; 5.07; 5.16 15.29 0.33; 3.27 3.50 

Team Total  56.48 (7th)   

     

TEAM 6     

Clair Thornton 6.40; 6.47; 6.49 20.16 1.75; 2.25 4.00 

Hugh Brennan 5.05; 5.09; 5.41 15.55 1.31; 11.80 13.11 

Keith Brown 5.11; 5.22; 5.32 16.05 3.54; 6.75 10.29 

Team Total  52.16 (1st)   

     

TEAM 7     

Sam Znetyniak 6.41; 6.55; 7.06 20.42 3.49; 6.23 9.72 

Simon Hallpike 6.25; 6.32; 6.33 19.30 1.82; 2.08 3.90 

Dan Witt 
Shaun Mullen 

5.27; 5.22; 5.33 
5.38; 5.23; 5.23 

16.22 
16.24 

-1.53; 1.83 
-4.44; - 4.44 

3.36 
8.88 

Team Total  56.24 (6th)   

     

TEAM 8     

Simon Lewis 6.56; 6.59; 6.46 20.41 0.72; -2.40 3.12 



Richard Thomas 7.03; 7.16; 7.14 21.33 3.07; 2.60 5.67 

Geoff Vine 6.05; 6.08; 6.12 18.25 0.82; 1.92 2.74 

Alan McPherson 5.25; 5.37; 5.39 16.41 3.69; 4.31 8.00 

Team Total  55.47 (5th)   

     

TEAM 9     

Kim Pegg 6.34; 6.35; 6.40 19.49 0.25; 1.52 1.77 

Nicola Thompson 6.05; 6.13; 6.19 18.37 2.19; 3.84 6.03 

Kate Wills 5.34; 5.40; 5.23 16.37 1.80; 3.29 5.09 

Team Total  55.03 (2nd)   

 

FASTEST LAP RANKING  

David Ives 4.36 

Andrew Mead 5.04 

Hugh Brennan 5.05 

Keith Dowson 5.06 

Keith Brown 5.11 

Marco Mion 5.18 

John Stevens 5.22 

Dan Witt 5.22 

Shaun Mullen 5.23 

Kate Wills 5.23 

Alan McPherson 5.25 

Steve Williams 5.25 

Nicola Thompson 6.05 

Geoff Vine 6.05 

Simon Hallpike 6.25 

Kim Pegg 6.34 

Clair Thornton 6.40 

Sam Znetyniak 6.41 

Simon Lewis 6.46 

Richard Thomas 7.03 

Jenny Austin 7.33 

Jim Fitzmaurice 8.01 

Sylvia Lewis 8.20 

 
 

LAP CONSISTENCY RANKING Aggregate 2nd & 3rd lap % variation from 1st lap 



Marco Mion 1.26 

Sylvia Lewis 1.60 

Kim Pegg 1.77 

David Ives  1.79 

Steve Williams 1.82 

Geoff Vine 2.74 

Simon Lewis 3.12 

Dan Witt 3.36 

Keith Dowson 3.50 

Simon Hallpike 3.90 

Clair Thornton 4.00 

Kate Wills 5.09 

Richard Thomas 5.67 

Nicola Thompson 6.03 

Jim Fitzmaurice 6.20 

John Stevens 6.21 

Jenny Austin 7.95 

Alan McPherson 8.00 

Shaun Mullen 8.88 

Sam Znetyniak 9.72 

Keith Brown 10.29 

Andrew Mead 12.40 

Hugh Brennan 13.11 

 
 
 
 


